
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/20/2022 - 1/21/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/20/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 00:10 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 01:05 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000716 01/20/2022 01:14 WELFARE 1839 CAMINO LA CANADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/20/2022 02:17 SUSPPER 1409-P5 ZEPOL RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/20/2022 02:25 CLOSEPA AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/20/2022 02:38 DISORDER 1366 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000717 01/20/2022 02:50 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 04:17 DISORDER 2405 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/20/2022 04:42 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/20/2022 04:54 WEAPON  MONTANA VERDE 
RD/ENTRADA SONATA

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/20/2022 05:44 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/20/2022 05:48 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 06:08 OPENDOO
R

132 W WATER ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/20/2022 06:21 CLOSEPA NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/VIA 
ABAJO

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/20/2022 06:26 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/20/2022 06:37 WELFARE DAIL CIR/COLE CT A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/20/2022 06:44 AMBULAN
C

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/20/2022 07:01 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 07:02 ALARMRE
S

2541 CAMINO CABESTRO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/20/2022 07:20 DISORDER 150-301 WASHINGTON AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/20/2022 07:24 STOLENM
V

1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 07:26 ROA     120 MURALES RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 07:34 DEADANIM SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 07:39 PARKED  1027 CALLE DE SUENOS S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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01/20/2022 07:43 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/20/2022 07:45 ABANDON ALAMOSA DR/CALLE 
MARGARITA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000722 01/20/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

1314-D RUFINA LN A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/20/2022 08:00 FIGHT   1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000718 01/20/2022 08:00 ASSTFIRE SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000721 01/20/2022 08:02 CRIMDAM
A

854 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 08:02 911HU   2124 CANDELERO ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000725 01/20/2022 08:04 BARKING 2607 VISTA DE JEMEZ S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 08:06 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000724 01/20/2022 08:13 BURGLAR
Y

601-153 W SAN MATEO RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/20/2022 08:18 SUSPPER 1908 SIRINGO RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/20/2022 08:19 NARCOTIC 220 FIESTA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/20/2022 08:20 SUSPPER ALAMOSA 
DR/PRACTILLIANO DR

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/20/2022 08:33 MVAHIT  N GUADALUPE ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000719 01/20/2022 08:36 STRAY   MONTEREY DR/SANTA 
ROSA DR

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/20/2022 08:36 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/20/2022 08:37 TRAFFIC 646 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000723 01/20/2022 08:37 CRIMDAM
A

530 S GUADALUPE ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000728 01/20/2022 08:46 DISORDER 12 CHALAN RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000727 01/20/2022 08:51 STOLENM
V

1616-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 08:57 RAL     2100 YUCCA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 09:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/20/2022 09:35 ALARMRE
S

4724 VIENTO DEL NORTE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000726 01/20/2022 09:37 CARDIAC CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

2022-000733 01/20/2022 09:38 BARKING 235 RODRIGUEZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 09:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-000731 01/20/2022 09:39 DOMESTIC 412-B RIO GRANDE PL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000729 01/20/2022 09:40 ID THEFT 333 MONTEZUMA AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000735 01/20/2022 09:56 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/20/2022 09:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/20/2022 10:00 ABANDON 403 ALEJANDRO ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 10:01 STRAY   1801-G63 ESPINACITAS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P
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2022-000730 01/20/2022 10:10 STRAY   1320 DON DIEGO AVE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 10:13 ANIMWELF 810 BACA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 10:21 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 10:24 RAL     604 AGUA FRIA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 10:26 DISORDER CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 10:30 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 10:32 WELFARE 7446 SAGEBRUSH RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/20/2022 10:35 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000737 01/20/2022 10:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000732 01/20/2022 10:47 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000736 01/20/2022 10:51 VICIOUS 3118 LA PAZ LN S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 10:56 PARKED  ALAMOSA DR/SANTA 
CLARA DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 11:04 ABANDON 532 DON GASPAR AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 11:05 PARKED  1000 CALLE VIANSON S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 11:12 FOLLOWU
P

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/20/2022 11:13 PARKED  1010 CALLE FELIZ S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 11:14 ABANDON 2514 AGUA FRIA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 11:25 SUSPPER 4342 LOST FEATHER LN A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/20/2022 11:34 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/QUAIL 
RUN DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/20/2022 11:47 DISORDER 3513 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/20/2022 11:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC 402 ALAMO DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/20/2022 11:55 TRAFFIC 412 W SAN MATEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/20/2022 12:00 FOLLOWU
P

6000 AGUA FRIA RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 12:00 ABANDON 2700 AVENIDA DEL SOL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 12:00 911HU   465 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000748 01/20/2022 12:01 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/20/2022 12:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/20/2022 12:02 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ROYBAL ST

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/20/2022 12:12 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 12:15 PARKED  2573 CALLE DELFINO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 12:15 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 12:16 TRAFFIC 1605 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E
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01/20/2022 12:17 RAL     2573 CALLE DELFINO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 12:24 CLOSEPA 3728 GOVERNOR MILES RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 12:27 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000760 01/20/2022 12:28 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 12:31 DISORDER CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 12:31 ITEMLF  3828 MONTANA VERDE RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/20/2022 12:33 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 12:35 TRAFFIC 3426 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/20/2022 12:41 MVANONI
N

SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 12:47 SUSPPER 241 WASHINGTON AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-000740 01/20/2022 12:54 NARCOTIC 900 W ALAMEDA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/20/2022 12:55 SUSPVEH 3722 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-000757 01/20/2022 12:57 AGGASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/20/2022 13:05 DISORDER 1198 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-000741 01/20/2022 13:10 DEATH   501-D203 W ZIA RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/20/2022 13:12 CLOSEPA 1172 HARRISON RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/20/2022 13:12 CLOSEPA 421 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 13:14 PARKED  1123 PASEO CORAZON V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000739 01/20/2022 13:20 BURGLAR
Y

1150 HARRISON RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000738 01/20/2022 13:21 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/20/2022 13:25 MVAINJUR 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/20/2022 13:27 MVAHIT  3298 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/20/2022 13:28 NARCOTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000742 01/20/2022 13:30 VICIOUS 6400 VUELTA VENTURA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 13:31 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000744 01/20/2022 13:49 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/20/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/20/2022 14:02 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/20/2022 14:06 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/CALLE COLIBRI S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 14:12 PARKED  N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS 
MASCARAS ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000747 01/20/2022 14:33 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 14:37 NARCOTIC 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/20/2022 14:44 DISORDER 3300 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/20/2022 14:50 PARKED  2038 HOPI RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000753 01/20/2022 14:52 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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01/20/2022 14:56 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/20/2022 14:56 PARKED  1222 LUJAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000746 01/20/2022 14:57 MVANONI
N

3347-142 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/20/2022 14:59 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000745 01/20/2022 14:59 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/20/2022 15:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 15:03 DISORDER 1829 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 15:06 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000743 01/20/2022 15:12 ROA     3520 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/20/2022 15:20 DISORDER 1326-4 LUJAN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 15:29 DISORDER CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 15:34 DISORDER 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 15:38 SUSPPER 1899 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 15:43 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 15:45 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/20/2022 15:45 WELFARE 18 REATA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/20/2022 15:46 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/20/2022 15:52 CLOSEPA 2873 CLARK CT V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 16:02 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000749 01/20/2022 16:13 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000755 01/20/2022 16:15 STOLENM
V

499 N GUADALUPE ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/20/2022 16:18 WELFARE 753 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 16:28 NARCOTIC 1409 ZEPOL RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/20/2022 16:32 ABANDON 2860-5 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/20/2022 16:32 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-000750 01/20/2022 16:42 STRAY   6430 LOCUST ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/20/2022 16:46 DISORDER 145 WASHINGTON AVE K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-000758 01/20/2022 16:47 AGGASLT 7401 ELK HORN RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000751 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000752 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD F306  MARES, DENIS

2022-000754 01/20/2022 16:50 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/20/2022 16:52 DOMNOTI
F

59 MUTT NELSON RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 16:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 16:57 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000756 01/20/2022 17:09 SUSPVEH 900 W ALAMEDA ST F309  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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01/20/2022 17:33 TRAFFIC 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/20/2022 17:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 17:58 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 18:04 ALARMRE
S

3072 PUEBLO PUYE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/20/2022 18:04 HARASS  102-BLK W PALACE AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000759 01/20/2022 18:18 WELFARE 1299-72 ZEPOL RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 18:32 SUSPPER 3662 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/20/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

01/20/2022 18:40 PARKED  403 ALEJANDRO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/20/2022 18:53 DISORDER 3007-8 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/20/2022 19:05 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

01/20/2022 19:19 TRAFFIC 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/20/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC SAN FELIPE 
AVE/CERRILLOS RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/20/2022 19:33 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/20/2022 19:34 TRAFFIC 8376 CERRILLOS RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

01/20/2022 19:41 WELFARE 510 N GUADALUPE ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/20/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/20/2022 20:02 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/20/2022 20:11 911HU   1299-87 ZEPOL RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 20:14 DISORDER 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000761 01/20/2022 20:15 DOMESTIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/20/2022 20:16 SUSPPER 1899-2308 PACHECO ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/20/2022 20:28 DISORDER 3358-124 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/20/2022 20:30 911HU   3004 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/20/2022 20:33 MVAINJUR CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA/CALLE ROMOLO

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/20/2022 20:35 CLOSEPA 1608 C DE BACA LN B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/20/2022 20:36 ALARMBU
S

1691-C GALISTEO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 20:55 CLOSEPA 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-000762 01/20/2022 20:59 SHOPLIFT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 21:20 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/20/2022 21:26 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/RODEO RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/20/2022 21:29 DISORDER 2731 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/20/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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01/20/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 900-BLK ALTO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/20/2022 22:00 WELFARE 1196 HARRISON RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 22:17 ALARMRE
S

3337 MONTE SERENO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000763 01/20/2022 22:38 DUI     1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/20/2022 22:43 SUSPPER 1252 GALLEGOS LN B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000764 01/20/2022 22:51 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/20/2022 22:55 SUSPVEH CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/20/2022 22:55 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 23:07 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/20/2022 23:20 SUSPPER 2008 HOPEWELL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/20/2022 23:21 ASSTDEPT W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/21/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/21/2022 00:34 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/21/2022 00:36 ASSISTAN SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000766 01/21/2022 00:51 MISSING 4635 SOLECITO LOOP C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/21/2022 00:56 ASSTDEPT 3251 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/21/2022 01:11 WELFARE 120 S FEDERAL PL C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/21/2022 04:46 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-000767 01/21/2022 05:29 BURGLAR
Y

320 S GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/21/2022 05:29 DISORDER 191 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/21/2022 06:28 SUSPVEH 4369 VUELTA DORADO A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/21/2022 06:30 TRAFFIC CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/RUFINA ST

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/21/2022 06:37 DEADANIM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/21/2022 06:50 ALARMBU
S

142 W PALACE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/21/2022 06:55 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/21/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC 1105 OCATE RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C
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01/21/2022 07:19 TRAFFIC 5020 PROMENADE BLVD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/21/2022 07:28 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

Total Number of Events Listed:  232

Page 8 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/20/2022 - 1/21/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-009505 01/20/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C304  NC  01/20/2022 00:14:04
22-009507 01/20/2022 00:10 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C271  NC  01/20/2022 00:14:09
22-009515 01/20/2022 01:05 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C271  NR  01/20/2022 01:08:49
22-009516 01/20/2022 01:14 WELFARE 1839 CAMINO LA CANADA C331  R   01/20/2022 01:54:04
22-009520 01/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  NC  01/20/2022 05:02:12
22-009521 01/20/2022 02:17 SUSPICIOUS 1409-P5 ZEPOL RD C279  NC  01/20/2022 02:57:43
22-009522 01/20/2022 02:25 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA DE LAS C244  NC  01/20/2022 02:34:00
22-009527 01/20/2022 02:38 DISORDERLY 1366 CERRILLOS RD C261  CNR 01/20/2022 03:19:00
22-009528 01/20/2022 02:50 BURGLARY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   01/20/2022 04:56:39
22-009532 01/20/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C304  NC  01/20/2022 05:53:39
22-009535 01/20/2022 04:17 DISORDERLY 2405 CERRILLOS RD C261  NC  01/20/2022 05:11:10
22-009537 01/20/2022 04:42 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  01/20/2022 08:29:16
22-009538 01/20/2022 04:54 WEAPONS OR MONTANA VERDE RD/ENTRADA C299  NR  01/20/2022 06:47:17
22-009541 01/20/2022 05:44 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR A302  AS  01/20/2022 06:37:08
22-009542 01/20/2022 05:48 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  NR  01/20/2022 11:57:12
22-009546 01/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  01/20/2022 06:46:52
22-009548 01/20/2022 06:08 OPEN BROKEN 132 W WATER ST I109  AS  01/20/2022 07:12:11
22-009552 01/20/2022 06:21 CLOSE PATROL NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/VIA A322  NR  01/20/2022 07:12:27
22-009553 01/20/2022 06:26 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR A258  NR  01/20/2022 06:38:34
22-009555 01/20/2022 06:37 WELFARE DAIL CIR/COLE CT A233  NR  01/20/2022 07:53:17
22-009557 01/20/2022 06:44 ASSISTING 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  AA  01/20/2022 06:52:35
22-009560 01/20/2022 07:01 ILLEGALLY CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  CI  01/20/2022 07:21:08
22-009561 01/20/2022 07:02 CHECK 2541 CAMINO CABESTRO A251  CBA 01/20/2022 07:10:13
22-009563 01/20/2022 07:20 DISORDERLY 150-301 WASHINGTON AVE A254  NR  01/20/2022 08:44:16
22-009564 01/20/2022 07:24 UNLAWFUL 1666-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  NR  01/20/2022 08:11:26
22-009565 01/20/2022 07:26 RESTRAIN OF 120 MURALES RD S505  VW  01/20/2022 07:38:08
22-009570 01/20/2022 07:34 DEAD ANIMAL SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT S505  NR  01/20/2022 08:05:11
22-009573 01/20/2022 07:39 ILLEGALLY 1027 CALLE DE SUENOS S405  CI  01/20/2022 07:43:27
22-009576 01/20/2022 07:43 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR A233  AS  01/20/2022 08:05:22
22-009580 01/20/2022 07:45 ABANDONED ALAMOSA DR/CALLE MARGARITA S405  NR  01/20/2022 08:08:36
22-009584 01/20/2022 07:52 BURGLARY 1314-D RUFINA LN A258  R   01/20/2022 09:43:54
22-009590 01/20/2022 08:00 FIGHT 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  NR  01/20/2022 08:15:56
22-009591 01/20/2022 08:00 ASSIST FIRE SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS I109  R   01/20/2022 10:57:49
22-009593 01/20/2022 08:02 CRIMINAL 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  R   01/20/2022 09:21:29
22-009594 01/20/2022 08:02 911 HANG UP 2124 CANDELERO ST A266  NR  01/20/2022 08:31:52
22-009598 01/20/2022 08:04 BARKING DOG 2607 VISTA DE JEMEZ S505  R   01/20/2022 10:10:10
22-009599 01/20/2022 08:06 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A251  NC  01/20/2022 08:40:47
22-009600 01/20/2022 08:13 BURGLARY 601-153 W SAN MATEO RD A254  R   01/20/2022 10:08:06
22-009602 01/20/2022 08:18 SUSPICIOUS 1908 SIRINGO RD A278  NC  01/20/2022 08:55:34
22-009603 01/20/2022 08:19 NARCOTICS 220 FIESTA ST A251  NC  01/20/2022 09:38:34
22-009604 01/20/2022 08:20 SUSPICIOUS ALAMOSA DR/PRACTILLIANO DR A266  NR  01/20/2022 08:45:54
22-009607 01/20/2022 08:33 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/W ALAMEDA S403  MVC 01/20/2022 09:28:34
22-009612 01/20/2022 08:36 STRAY MONTEREY DR/SANTA ROSA DR S500  R   01/20/2022 08:36:29
22-009613 01/20/2022 08:36 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  01/20/2022 09:44:01
22-009614 01/20/2022 08:37 TRAFFIC STOP 646 CERRILLOS RD A254  VW  01/20/2022 08:42:03
22-009615 01/20/2022 08:37 CRIMINAL 530 S GUADALUPE ST A278  R   01/20/2022 10:06:04
22-009616 01/20/2022 08:46 DISORDERLY 12 CHALAN RD A302  R   01/20/2022 19:37:44
22-009619 01/20/2022 08:51 UNLAWFUL 1616-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  R   01/20/2022 10:48:51
22-009624 01/20/2022 08:57 ANIMALS 2100 YUCCA ST S505  NC  01/20/2022 09:16:40

Report Generated: 01/21/2022 08:03:29 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-009632 01/20/2022 09:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A322  NR  01/20/2022 09:44:30
22-009641 01/20/2022 09:35 CHECK 4724 VIENTO DEL NORTE A266  AS  01/20/2022 12:29:02
22-009643 01/20/2022 09:37 CARDIAC OR CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON I112  R   01/20/2022 12:55:44
22-009644 01/20/2022 09:38 BARKING DOG 235 RODRIGUEZ ST S505  R   01/20/2022 11:23:47
22-009645 01/20/2022 09:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  01/20/2022 12:04:53
22-009646 01/20/2022 09:39 DOMESTIC 412-B RIO GRANDE PL A258  R   01/20/2022 11:01:33
22-009647 01/20/2022 09:40 IDENTITY THEFT 333 MONTEZUMA AVE A290  R   01/20/2022 11:05:19
22-009654 01/20/2022 09:56 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/20/2022 12:16:41
22-009655 01/20/2022 09:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  01/20/2022 13:06:19
22-009657 01/20/2022 10:00 ABANDONED 403 ALEJANDRO ST S405  CI  01/20/2022 10:22:12
22-009658 01/20/2022 10:01 STRAY 1801-G63 ESPINACITAS ST S505  NC  01/20/2022 10:15:38
22-009664 01/20/2022 10:10 STRAY 1320 DON DIEGO AVE S505  R   01/20/2022 10:35:57
22-009665 01/20/2022 10:13 ANIMAL 810 BACA ST S505  NR  01/20/2022 13:40:40
22-009666 01/20/2022 10:21 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 10:25:33
22-009668 01/20/2022 10:24 ANIMALS 604 AGUA FRIA ST S505  NC  01/20/2022 11:49:14
22-009673 01/20/2022 10:26 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  NR  01/20/2022 10:28:44
22-009675 01/20/2022 10:30 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 10:38:02
22-009676 01/20/2022 10:32 WELFARE 7446 SAGEBRUSH RD A322  NC  01/20/2022 13:04:58
22-009677 01/20/2022 10:35 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 10:46:20
22-009680 01/20/2022 10:47 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   01/20/2022 13:45:43
22-009681 01/20/2022 10:47 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/20/2022 11:00:58
22-009684 01/20/2022 10:51 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3118 LA PAZ LN S505  R   01/20/2022 13:09:08
22-009685 01/20/2022 10:56 ILLEGALLY ALAMOSA DR/SANTA CLARA DR S405  CI  01/20/2022 11:00:04
22-009689 01/20/2022 11:04 ABANDONED 532 DON GASPAR AVE S405  NR  01/20/2022 11:41:33
22-009690 01/20/2022 11:05 ILLEGALLY 1000 CALLE VIANSON S405  CI  01/20/2022 11:10:19
22-009692 01/20/2022 11:12 FOLLOW UP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO I109  NR  01/20/2022 11:28:38
22-009695 01/20/2022 11:13 ILLEGALLY 1010 CALLE FELIZ S405  CI  01/20/2022 11:16:26
22-009696 01/20/2022 11:14 ABANDONED 2514 AGUA FRIA ST S403  NR  01/20/2022 11:49:27
22-009701 01/20/2022 11:25 SUSPICIOUS 4342 LOST FEATHER LN A254  NR  01/20/2022 12:10:48
22-009707 01/20/2022 11:34 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/QUAIL RUN DR A319  NC  01/20/2022 11:47:52
22-009708 01/20/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A278  VW  01/20/2022 11:43:44
22-009710 01/20/2022 11:47 DISORDERLY 3513 ZAFARANO DR A258  NR  01/20/2022 12:15:34
22-009711 01/20/2022 11:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  01/20/2022 17:13:09
22-009712 01/20/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC STOP 402 ALAMO DR A278  VW  01/20/2022 11:57:19
22-009716 01/20/2022 11:55 TRAFFIC STOP 412 W SAN MATEO RD A286  VW  01/20/2022 12:11:28
22-009718 01/20/2022 12:00 FOLLOW UP 6000 AGUA FRIA RD S403  NR  01/20/2022 12:11:00
22-009719 01/20/2022 12:00 ABANDONED 2700 AVENIDA DEL SOL S405  CI  01/20/2022 12:11:53
22-009720 01/20/2022 12:00 911 HANG UP 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  NR  01/20/2022 12:36:18
22-009721 01/20/2022 12:01 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/20/2022 17:01:31
22-009722 01/20/2022 12:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A319  VW  01/20/2022 12:08:15
22-009723 01/20/2022 12:02 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ROYBAL ST I109  NR  01/20/2022 12:08:09
22-009731 01/20/2022 12:12 ILLEGALLY CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S403  CI  01/20/2022 12:22:12
22-009734 01/20/2022 12:15 ILLEGALLY 2573 CALLE DELFINO S405  CI  01/20/2022 12:18:06
22-009735 01/20/2022 12:15 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 12:27:26
22-009736 01/20/2022 12:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1605 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  VW  01/20/2022 12:24:07
22-009737 01/20/2022 12:17 ANIMALS 2573 CALLE DELFINO S505  NC  01/20/2022 13:21:22
22-009746 01/20/2022 12:24 CLOSE PATROL 3728 GOVERNOR MILES RD S405  CI  01/20/2022 12:43:14
22-009749 01/20/2022 12:27 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 12:30:57
22-009750 01/20/2022 12:28 POSSESSION OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   01/20/2022 23:21:19
22-009753 01/20/2022 12:31 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  NR  01/20/2022 12:33:08
22-009754 01/20/2022 12:31 LOST OR FOUND 3828 MONTANA VERDE RD I121  NR  01/20/2022 16:53:51
22-009759 01/20/2022 12:33 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 12:35:53
22-009760 01/20/2022 12:35 TRAFFIC STOP 3426 ZAFARANO DR A61   NC  01/20/2022 12:37:32
22-009762 01/20/2022 12:41 MV ACCIDENT SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST S403  MVC 01/20/2022 14:13:34
22-009768 01/20/2022 12:47 SUSPICIOUS 241 WASHINGTON AVE B324  NC  01/20/2022 15:20:26
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22-009773 01/20/2022 12:54 NARCOTICS 900 W ALAMEDA ST A251  R   01/20/2022 20:34:45
22-009774 01/20/2022 12:55 SUSPICIOUS 3722 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A61   NR  01/20/2022 13:02:31
22-009778 01/20/2022 12:57 AGGRAVATED 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I121  R   01/20/2022 18:14:49
22-009786 01/20/2022 13:05 DISORDERLY 1198 HARRISON RD V228  NR  01/20/2022 15:21:04
22-009792 01/20/2022 13:10 UNATTENDED 501-D203 W ZIA RD I121  R   01/20/2022 16:35:12
22-009793 01/20/2022 13:12 CLOSE PATROL 1172 HARRISON RD F306  NR  01/20/2022 13:14:23
22-009794 01/20/2022 13:12 CLOSE PATROL 421 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  NR  01/20/2022 13:56:18
22-009798 01/20/2022 13:14 ILLEGALLY 1123 PASEO CORAZON V208  CI  01/20/2022 13:17:58
22-009805 01/20/2022 13:20 BURGLARY 1150 HARRISON RD A322  R   01/20/2022 14:28:15
22-009806 01/20/2022 13:21 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD F306  R   01/20/2022 13:31:38
22-009810 01/20/2022 13:25 MV ACCIDENT 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A254  MVC 01/20/2022 14:33:09
22-009813 01/20/2022 13:27 MV ACCIDENT 3298 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 01/20/2022 14:24:08
22-009815 01/20/2022 13:28 NARCOTICS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B332  NR  01/20/2022 16:37:23
22-009817 01/20/2022 13:30 VICIOUS ANIMAL 6400 VUELTA VENTURA S505  R   01/20/2022 15:08:13
22-009818 01/20/2022 13:31 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 13:35:03
22-009834 01/20/2022 13:49 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/20/2022 15:39:28
22-009839 01/20/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B332  NR  01/20/2022 15:41:56
22-009841 01/20/2022 14:02 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  NR  01/20/2022 16:18:05
22-009843 01/20/2022 14:06 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CALLE COLIBRI S403  MVC 01/20/2022 14:58:04
22-009845 01/20/2022 14:12 ILLEGALLY N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS S405  CI  01/20/2022 14:40:49
22-009856 01/20/2022 14:33 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   01/20/2022 16:56:53
22-009860 01/20/2022 14:37 NARCOTICS 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  01/20/2022 15:30:00
22-009863 01/20/2022 14:44 DISORDERLY 3300 ZAFARANO DR B310  NC  01/20/2022 15:23:19
22-009866 01/20/2022 14:50 ILLEGALLY 2038 HOPI RD S405  CI  01/20/2022 14:52:49
22-009867 01/20/2022 14:52 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   01/20/2022 17:30:19
22-009869 01/20/2022 14:56 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST K225  NC  01/20/2022 15:54:13
22-009870 01/20/2022 14:56 ILLEGALLY 1222 LUJAN ST S405  CI  01/20/2022 15:00:21
22-009871 01/20/2022 14:57 MV ACCIDENT 3347-142 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   01/20/2022 17:30:13
22-009874 01/20/2022 14:59 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  NR  01/20/2022 16:10:41
22-009875 01/20/2022 14:59 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  R   01/20/2022 15:47:18
22-009876 01/20/2022 15:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NR  01/20/2022 15:42:42
22-009877 01/20/2022 15:03 DISORDERLY 1829 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  01/20/2022 16:41:38
22-009880 01/20/2022 15:06 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA S405  MVC 01/20/2022 16:57:48
22-009884 01/20/2022 15:12 RESTRAIN OF 3520 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S505  R   01/20/2022 15:13:21
22-009891 01/20/2022 15:20 DISORDERLY 1326-4 LUJAN ST B324  NC  01/20/2022 17:24:20
22-009894 01/20/2022 15:29 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  NR  01/20/2022 15:31:22
22-009895 01/20/2022 15:34 DISORDERLY 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 15:43:25
22-009896 01/20/2022 15:38 SUSPICIOUS 1899 PACHECO ST B324  NR  01/20/2022 16:36:51
22-009901 01/20/2022 15:43 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 15:51:23
22-009902 01/20/2022 15:45 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  NR  01/20/2022 17:26:28
22-009903 01/20/2022 15:45 WELFARE 18 REATA RD B202  NR  01/20/2022 16:42:20
22-009904 01/20/2022 15:46 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST K225  NR  01/20/2022 17:00:06
22-009908 01/20/2022 15:52 CLOSE PATROL 2873 CLARK CT V208  NR  01/20/2022 16:02:08
22-009915 01/20/2022 16:02 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  01/20/2022 16:12:29
22-009921 01/20/2022 16:13 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/20/2022 20:18:57
22-009922 01/20/2022 16:15 UNLAWFUL 499 N GUADALUPE ST B332  R   01/20/2022 17:36:28
22-009923 01/20/2022 16:18 WELFARE 753 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  01/20/2022 17:12:10
22-009927 01/20/2022 16:28 NARCOTICS 1409 ZEPOL RD B312  NR  01/20/2022 18:09:32
22-009929 01/20/2022 16:32 ABANDONED 2860-5 CERRILLOS RD S403  NC  01/20/2022 18:50:18
22-009931 01/20/2022 16:32 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  01/20/2022 17:46:25
22-009933 01/20/2022 16:42 STRAY 6430 LOCUST ST S500  R   01/20/2022 16:42:07
22-009935 01/20/2022 16:46 DISORDERLY 145 WASHINGTON AVE K225  CBC 01/20/2022 17:04:24
22-009936 01/20/2022 16:47 AGGRAVATED 7401 ELK HORN RD B232  R   01/20/2022 19:40:42
22-009937 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/20/2022 16:48:15
22-009938 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD F306  R   01/20/2022 16:48:45
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22-009941 01/20/2022 16:50 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/20/2022 16:50:59
22-009943 01/20/2022 16:52 DOMESTIC 59 MUTT NELSON RD B260  NR  01/20/2022 17:40:06
22-009945 01/20/2022 16:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  01/20/2022 18:17:09
22-009947 01/20/2022 16:57 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NR  01/20/2022 17:59:30
22-009951 01/20/2022 17:09 SUSPICIOUS 900 W ALAMEDA ST F309  R   01/20/2022 17:09:33
22-009960 01/20/2022 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD B310  VW  01/20/2022 17:35:22
22-009963 01/20/2022 17:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NC  01/20/2022 18:20:27
22-009964 01/20/2022 17:58 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE B260  NC  01/20/2022 21:00:29
22-009968 01/20/2022 18:04 CHECK 3072 PUEBLO PUYE B202  AC  01/20/2022 18:13:05
22-009969 01/20/2022 18:04 HARASSMENT 102-BLK W PALACE AVE B332  NC  01/20/2022 19:00:45
22-009973 01/20/2022 18:18 WELFARE 1299-72 ZEPOL RD B260  R   01/20/2022 19:40:36
22-009974 01/20/2022 18:32 SUSPICIOUS 3662 CERRILLOS RD B202  NR  01/20/2022 19:57:46
22-009977 01/20/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   VW  01/20/2022 18:52:45
22-009978 01/20/2022 18:40 ILLEGALLY 403 ALEJANDRO ST S407  NR  01/20/2022 19:01:40
22-009981 01/20/2022 18:53 DISORDERLY 3007-8 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NC  01/20/2022 19:18:01
22-009986 01/20/2022 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  01/20/2022 19:18:23
22-009987 01/20/2022 19:19 TRAFFIC STOP 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  CI  01/20/2022 19:50:53
22-009988 01/20/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC STOP SAN FELIPE AVE/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/20/2022 19:31:29
22-009991 01/20/2022 19:33 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  VW  01/20/2022 19:41:25
22-009992 01/20/2022 19:34 TRAFFIC STOP 8376 CERRILLOS RD P10   CI  01/20/2022 19:44:09
22-009993 01/20/2022 19:41 WELFARE 510 N GUADALUPE ST B314  NR  01/20/2022 20:12:12
22-009994 01/20/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C240  NR  01/20/2022 22:53:54
22-009997 01/20/2022 20:02 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B314  NC  01/20/2022 20:22:52
22-009999 01/20/2022 20:11 911 HANG UP 1299-87 ZEPOL RD B260  NR  01/20/2022 20:36:55
22-010000 01/20/2022 20:14 DISORDERLY 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C304  NR  01/20/2022 21:13:09
22-010002 01/20/2022 20:15 DOMESTIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  R   01/20/2022 21:10:05
22-010003 01/20/2022 20:16 SUSPICIOUS 1899-2308 PACHECO ST B332  NC  01/20/2022 20:54:42
22-010005 01/20/2022 20:28 DISORDERLY 3358-124 CERRILLOS RD C299  NC  01/20/2022 21:55:30
22-010006 01/20/2022 20:30 911 HANG UP 3004 CERRILLOS RD B260  NR  01/20/2022 20:50:56
22-010008 01/20/2022 20:33 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA/CALLE K225  NR  01/20/2022 21:54:42
22-010009 01/20/2022 20:35 CLOSE PATROL 1608 C DE BACA LN B332  NR  01/20/2022 22:49:56
22-010010 01/20/2022 20:36 CHECK 1691-C GALISTEO ST C304  AS  01/20/2022 21:30:09
22-010015 01/20/2022 20:55 CLOSE PATROL 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS C299  NR  01/20/2022 22:55:00
22-010016 01/20/2022 20:59 SHOPLIFTER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   01/20/2022 21:47:44
22-010018 01/20/2022 21:20 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  NC  01/20/2022 21:43:26
22-010020 01/20/2022 21:26 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA DE LAS D308  VW  01/20/2022 21:35:20
22-010021 01/20/2022 21:29 DISORDERLY 2731 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  01/20/2022 22:00:07
22-010027 01/20/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC STOP VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS D308  VW  01/20/2022 22:03:36
22-010028 01/20/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  01/20/2022 22:09:06
22-010030 01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  CNR 01/21/2022 00:17:39
22-010032 01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C331  CNR 01/21/2022 00:25:13
22-010029 01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C271  NR  01/20/2022 23:42:34
22-010031 01/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 900-BLK ALTO ST C261  NR  01/21/2022 02:32:37
22-010034 01/20/2022 22:00 WELFARE 1196 HARRISON RD C271  AA  01/20/2022 22:57:25
22-010040 01/20/2022 22:17 CHECK 3337 MONTE SERENO DR C331  AS  01/20/2022 23:09:30
22-010045 01/20/2022 22:38 DRIVING UNDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  R   01/21/2022 02:07:21
22-010046 01/20/2022 22:43 SUSPICIOUS 1252 GALLEGOS LN B332  NR  01/20/2022 23:26:44
22-010048 01/20/2022 22:51 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR C240  R   01/21/2022 00:18:26
22-010049 01/20/2022 22:55 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO DEL GUSTO/AVENIDA DE C244  NC  01/20/2022 23:07:31
22-010050 01/20/2022 22:55 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST C304  AS  01/20/2022 23:38:53
22-010056 01/20/2022 23:07 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  01/20/2022 23:28:24
22-010062 01/20/2022 23:20 SUSPICIOUS 2008 HOPEWELL ST C304  NC  01/20/2022 23:55:25
22-010063 01/20/2022 23:21 OFFICER W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD B332  NR  01/21/2022 00:38:01
22-010069 01/21/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C304  NR  01/21/2022 00:41:17
22-010072 01/21/2022 00:34 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  NC  01/21/2022 01:00:02
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22-010073 01/21/2022 00:36 ASSISTANCE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S C325  NR  01/21/2022 00:39:04
22-010077 01/21/2022 00:51 MISSING 4635 SOLECITO LOOP C279  R   01/21/2022 06:10:11
22-010078 01/21/2022 00:56 OFFICER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C299  NR  01/21/2022 02:40:39
22-010079 01/21/2022 01:11 WELFARE 120 S FEDERAL PL C331  NR  01/21/2022 02:05:41
22-010084 01/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  NR  01/21/2022 02:27:46
22-010093 01/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C331  NR  01/21/2022 04:29:12
22-010099 01/21/2022 04:46 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  CNR 01/21/2022 06:19:37
22-010106 01/21/2022 05:29 BURGLARY 320 S GUADALUPE ST C304  R   01/21/2022 06:58:17
22-010107 01/21/2022 05:29 DISORDERLY 191 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  NR  01/21/2022 05:41:35
22-010111 01/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  CNR 01/21/2022 07:10:30
22-010113 01/21/2022 06:28 SUSPICIOUS 4369 VUELTA DORADO A303  NC  01/21/2022 07:42:07
22-010114 01/21/2022 06:30 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE NUEVA VISTA/RUFINA ST P19   CI  01/21/2022 06:41:11
22-010116 01/21/2022 06:37 DEAD ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S505  CNR 01/21/2022 07:23:01
22-010119 01/21/2022 06:50 CHECK 142 W PALACE AVE A263  AS  01/21/2022 07:40:22
22-010121 01/21/2022 06:55 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD P19   CI  01/21/2022 07:03:53
22-010125 01/21/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP 1105 OCATE RD P19   CI  01/21/2022 07:13:30
22-010129 01/21/2022 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP 5020 PROMENADE BLVD P19   CI  01/21/2022 07:23:57
22-010132 01/21/2022 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S505  CNR 01/21/2022 07:46:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 232
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Date Range: 1/20/2022 - 1/21/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000716 01/20/2022 01:14 WELFARE 1839 CAMINO LA CANADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000717 01/20/2022 02:50 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000718 01/20/2022 08:00 ASSTFIRE SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000719 01/20/2022 08:36 STRAY   MONTEREY DR/SANTA 
ROSA DR

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000721 01/20/2022 08:02 CRIMDAM
A

854 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000722 01/20/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

1314-D RUFINA LN A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000723 01/20/2022 08:37 CRIMDAM
A

530 S GUADALUPE ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000724 01/20/2022 08:13 BURGLAR
Y

601-153 W SAN MATEO RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000725 01/20/2022 08:04 BARKING 2607 VISTA DE JEMEZ S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000726 01/20/2022 09:37 CARDIAC CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

2022-000727 01/20/2022 08:51 STOLENM
V

1616-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000728 01/20/2022 08:46 DISORDER 12 CHALAN RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000729 01/20/2022 09:40 ID THEFT 333 MONTEZUMA AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000730 01/20/2022 10:10 STRAY   1320 DON DIEGO AVE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000731 01/20/2022 09:39 DOMESTIC 412-B RIO GRANDE PL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000732 01/20/2022 10:47 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000733 01/20/2022 09:38 BARKING 235 RODRIGUEZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000735 01/20/2022 09:56 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000736 01/20/2022 10:51 VICIOUS 3118 LA PAZ LN S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000737 01/20/2022 10:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000738 01/20/2022 13:21 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-000739 01/20/2022 13:20 BURGLAR
Y

1150 HARRISON RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000740 01/20/2022 12:54 NARCOTIC 900 W ALAMEDA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000741 01/20/2022 13:10 DEATH   501-D203 W ZIA RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000742 01/20/2022 13:30 VICIOUS 6400 VUELTA VENTURA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000743 01/20/2022 15:12 ROA     3520 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000744 01/20/2022 13:49 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000745 01/20/2022 14:59 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000746 01/20/2022 14:57 MVANONI
N

3347-142 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-000747 01/20/2022 14:33 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000748 01/20/2022 12:01 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000749 01/20/2022 16:13 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000750 01/20/2022 16:42 STRAY   6430 LOCUST ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000751 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000752 01/20/2022 16:48 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD F306  MARES, DENIS

2022-000753 01/20/2022 14:52 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000754 01/20/2022 16:50 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000755 01/20/2022 16:15 STOLENM
V

499 N GUADALUPE ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000756 01/20/2022 17:09 SUSPVEH 900 W ALAMEDA ST F309  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000757 01/20/2022 12:57 AGGASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000758 01/20/2022 16:47 AGGASLT 7401 ELK HORN RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000759 01/20/2022 18:18 WELFARE 1299-72 ZEPOL RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000760 01/20/2022 12:28 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000761 01/20/2022 20:15 DOMESTIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000762 01/20/2022 20:59 SHOPLIFT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000763 01/20/2022 22:38 DUI     1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-000764 01/20/2022 22:51 DOMESTIC 1011 TIERRA DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-000766 01/21/2022 00:51 MISSING 4635 SOLECITO LOOP C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-000767 01/21/2022 05:29 BURGLAR
Y

320 S GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

Total Number of Events Listed:  49
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